









DATE:_____/_____/_____
I am a (check all that apply):

  __ Parent,  __ General Edu.Teacher,  __Special Edu.Teacher,  __Administrator,  __ Other
Please circle one rating to indicate your opinion about each item.
	
	
	Poor
	Fair
	OK
	Good
	Very Good

	1
	Topics or issues covered
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2
	Quality of the presentation
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3
	Format of the training session
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4
	Handouts
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


5)
Which of the following best reflects your level of satisfaction with this training?
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Not satisfied at all       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Somewhat satisfied       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Satisfied       FORMCHECKBOX 
 Highly satisfied


Think about what you knew before the training and what you know now, and then answer the following questions.
	How much information did you get about:
	None
	A little
	Some
	A lot

	6
	Understanding the decisions regarding services and placement.
	
	
	
	

	7
	Recognizing the importance of ALL IEP team members participating in decision making about services and placement.
	
	
	
	

	8
	Reviewing a process and timeline for developing the IEP in Powhatan Co. Schools.
	
	
	
	

	9
	Considering that the process for developing the IEP is at least as important as the IEP document.
	
	
	
	


	

	Rate your agreement with the following statements.
	Strongly Disagree
	Disagree
	Agree
	Strongly Agree
	Not Applicable

	10
	The training helped me to understand my role in the decision about services and placement.
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	The training helped me to identify ways that I can participate in decisions about services and placement.
	
	
	
	
	


Please turn over to complete the evaluation.
Additional Questions
What are the most valuable things you have learned during this training session?

What will you do differently as a result of having participated in the training session?

What were the best features of this training session?

What needs to be improved?

Any other comments or suggestions?

Thank you for helping us to evaluate our training so that 

we can improve future training sessions!
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